
Pertandingan Memanah Terbuka TMIYC Pasir Gudang 2025
Majlis Perbandaran Pasir Gudang (TMIYC25)
Lapang Sasar Memanah TMIYC, From 05-24-2025 to 05-25-2025

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ABABEEL ABABEEL ARCHERY CLUB

2 015B 144 SARMILA Darmawi W B W

ABRAC Al Baraqah Archery Club

2 016C 005 SYED MOHAMAD HAKIMI Syed Azmy M B M

2 010D 001 MD NOOR SAFARENG Safareng M T M

2 013C 002 MUHAMMAD SYAFFARIN Zainal M T M

2 007A 004 NUR AISYAH Sabri W T W

2 006A 003 SITI SURIANA Sulaiman W T W

AL KAUTHAR SRITI AL KAUTHAR

2 004A 138 PUTRA RAYYAN AERIL Mohd Nohiril U12B T U12B

2 005A 139 PUTRA REYHAN ARYAN Mohd Nohiril U12B T U12B

AL LATIF Al Latif Archery

1 008B 006 INTAN AINA ZHAFIRA Mohammad Rizal U12G R U12G

1 010B 008 NAURAH ALYA MOHAIRIZAL Abdul Muhaimin U12G R U12G

1 009B 007 NUR SAFIYYA ALIESYA Osman U12G R U12G

1 003B 009 NUR FASIHAH Mahyuddin U9G R U9G

BASICC Basicc

2 001B 010 MAYESA NURZUYYIN Mohd Norzahidi U12G T U12G

BPAC Bandar Penawar Archery Club

2 018A 011 HAZA ANDI Muhammad M B M

COJA Coja Academy

137 MOHAMED Nasir P O P

015 MOHD REDZUAN Rahim P O P

013 NORAZLAN Kimpol P O P

2 022C 012 MUHAMMAD ARIF ZAFRAN Bakhtiar M R M

1 015A 017 AMEEN FIRDAUS Mohamed Nasir U12B R U12B

1 017A 018 MUHAMAD QAISZAFRAN Mohd Redzuan U12B R U12B

1 016A 019 MUHAMMAD AMZAR Mohd Razi U12B R U12B

1 022B 029 MUHAMMAD ADEEB ASYRAF Ralifee U15B R U15B

1 021B 023 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM DANIAL Norazlan U15B R U15B

1 023B 022 MUHAMMAD FARIS ERFAN Bakhtiar U15B R U15B

1 004A 024 ALLIY ZACKERY Shamsudin U9B R U9B

1 006A 026 MUHAMAD QAISZAQUAN Mohd Redzuan U9B R U9B

1 005A 025 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ RIDWAN Bakhtiar U9B R U9B

135 FARIZAH Othman P O P

014 SITI FARHANA Chuni P O P

1 013A 021 AINA FATHIA Mohamed Nasir U12G R U12G

1 012A 020 ERYNA MALAEQA Sya'azri U12G R U12G

1 002B 027 ELVYNA MEQAYLA Sya'azri U9G R U9G

2 019B 028 NUR QALESYA YASMIN Mohd Redzuan W R W

DAC Dahlia Archery Club

2 001C 031 SITI HANISAH Mohd Ramlan Shoffi U12G T U12G

2 002C 030 SITI HUMAIRAH Mohd Ramlan Shoffi U12G T U12G

DEBOT Debot Archers

2 019A 032 ADIBAH Tajuddin W R W

2 021A 036 AZZALEA ZAMANI Hasnul Zamani W R W

2 019C 035 NUR AMINAH ZAHIRAH Mohd Azhari W R W

2 020C 034 NUR IRISHA INSYIRAH Mohd Ariffin W R W

2 020A 033 NUR QASEH UMAIRAH Noor Adli W R W

FOCUS Focus Archery

2 014B 038 NORHIDAYU Jahar W B W

2 014A 039 NURULIDIA Sarbini W B W

2 006B 037 JUZIANA MUHAMAD Juziana Muhamad W T W

GAPURA Gapura Archery Club

041 NAZMI Nizar P O P

042 WAN KHAIRUL ANWAR Wan Mustaffa P O P

1 017B 043 WAN MUSYAB UMAIR Wan Khairul Anwar U12B R U12B
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GAPURA Gapura Archery Club

1 006B 046 WAN UWAIS QARNI Wan Khairul Anwar U9B R U9B

040 AFZAN Baharum P O P

1 012B 045 LIA SAFIYYAH Nazmi U12G R U12G

1 011B 044 SITI AISYAH Abu Bakar U12G R U12G

HIS Hidayah Islamic School

2 023B 047 MUHAMMAD ALIF MIFZAL Osman M R M

1 025A 058 LUQMAN HAKIM Zainudin U15B R U15B

1 022A 056 MUHAMMAD ADAM IKHWAN Mohd Hafiz U15B R U15B

1 021A 055 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Osman U15B R U15B

1 024A 057 MUHAMMAD AQIL IMAN Mohd Hafiz U15B R U15B

1 023A 059 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN Ahmad Bakhtiar U15B R U15B

1 004B 140 AALI IMRAN Mohd Hafiz U9B R U9B

2 008A 049 EMIR FAYSAL Ewanizam M T M

2 012A 051 IRHAM HAFIZI Hafiz M T M

2 011A 143 MUHAMMAD IMRAN Ibrahim M T M

2 010A 050 MUHAMMAD YUSUF BENJAMIN Sulhami M T M

2 009A 048 RAYYAN Fahd M T M

1 009A 052 AINUL MARDHIYYAH Mohd Hanafi U12G R U12G

1 008A 142 DHYA JASMYNN Mohd Redzwan U12G R U12G

1 011A 053 HANA ZAHIRAH Mohd Hafiz U12G R U12G

1 010A 054 NUR RAUDHATUL JANNAH Rifaie U12G R U12G

1 019A 124 DARRYN HANNAH Mohd Redzwan U15G R U15G

1 018A 125 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar U15G R U15G

1 020A 060 WAN ALYA INSYIRAH Wan Khairul Anwar U15G R U15G

1 003A 123 HUDA ZAFIRA Mohd Hafiz U9G R U9G

2 020B 061 ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin W R W

IMAM Imam Bow Training Center

2 017C 063 MD JUHAIRI Misran M B M

2 010B 065 HASRUL AZMI Md Rubani M T M

2 011B 064 SAHAINI Jelani M T M

IND1 INDIVIDU 1

2 011D 145 BUDAK TM1 M T M

IND2 INDIVIDU 2

2 009C 146 BUDAK TM@ M T M

JUNDULLAH Al Jundullah Sakb

2 003C 067 NUR AIMI RAISHA Zuraidi U12G T U12G

KLASS Kluang Archery Association

2 022B 068 ONN AZRI Puade M R M

1 024B 071 DARWIS DANIAL Mohd Fitri U15B R U15B

1 026B 070 HAZZIQ DANIEL Abd Hamid U15B R U15B

1 025B 069 PUTRA AISY HAFFEEY Noorazizi U15B R U15B

KMKSK Kelab Memanah Kampung Seri Kesang

2 024C 072 MOHD YASIR Mohd Yasan M R M

1 027A 073 MUHAMMAD KHALIF MUAMMAR Mohd Azizi U15B R U15B

2 014C 074 SHAFARINAH Samat W B W

KMS KELAB MEMANAH SINARAN

1 007A 141 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAFIZULLAH Zamri U9B R U9B

KTAC Kota Tinggi Archery Club

2 024A 075 HAIRUL HILMI Hairulhazizi M R M

LANG Lang Archery

2 018B 076 MUHAMMAD NUR ALADZIM Zulkifli M B M

LESTARI Kmt Lestari

2 013B 077 NIZATUL ARIF Omar M T M

MITT Perwaris MITT
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2 005D 078 AHMAD QAYYUM IQRAM Mohd Farul U12B T U12B

PEWARIS Pewaris

2 012B 079 MUHAMMAD ALTHOF Khairul Luthfi M T M

2 004C 080 MUHAMMAD AFIQ Khairul Luthfi U12B T U12B

2 005C 081 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH Khairul Luthfi U12B T U12B

PJ9 Pj9

2 016B 085 HISHAMUDDIN Hashim M B M

2 013D 084 HISHAMUDDIN Hashim M T M

2 008C 082 HJ ABD SHUKOR Hashim M T M

2 010C 083 HJ IKHSAN Ajis M T M

PMDJB Persatuan Memanah Daerah Johor Bahru

089 ABD MANAF Bejau P O P

086 MUNIRA Osman P O P

2 023C 088 MUHAMMAD DANIAL Mohd Edrus M R M

1 028A 087 MUHAMMAD ALIF LUQMAN Md Rajuli U15B R U15B

1 020B 090 NUR AMNI AFIQAH Fadzil U15G R U15G

PRIME Prime Arrows

2 016A 091 ERI Febrian M B M

2 017A 092 KHAIRIE Mohtar M B M

2 008D 093 MOHD FIRDAUS Abd Jabar M T M

2 009D 094 MOHD NIZAMUDIN Mohamad Nasir M T M

QOFLAH Kmt Qoflah Pagoh

2 011C 095 HAIRUL Hasbi M T M

RAC Rajawali Academy Centre

096 AHMAD FIRDAUS Amran P O P

1 015B 097 AHMAD FAYYADH Ahmad Firdaus U12B R U12B

SATPW Sekolah Agama Taman Puteri Wangsa

098 MOHD ALIFFIKRI Maharam P O P

2 002B 099 QAISARA AMANDA SOFIA Mohd Aliffikri U12G T U12G

SAWA SAWA ARCHERY

1 007B 131 MUHAMMAD AKWA ZIKRI Mohamad Zakri U9B R U9B

1 014A 128 NUR AMEENA SAMIYYA Mohamad Zakri U12G R U12G

1 018B 129 NUR AMANDA SAFIYYA Mohamad Zakri U15G R U15G

1 019B 130 SARAH NUR DIANA Nor Hisham U15G R U15G

SEA Sea Academy

2 013A 100 DAENG HAZEEQ Azhar M T M

1 001A 101 IZZ HANA Mohd Zamberi U9G R U9G

1 002A 102 NUR RAISHA NAAZNEEN Roszaini U9G R U9G

SENADA SENADA ARCHERY

2 024B 147 KHAIRUL ANUAR Ismail M B M

2 015A 149 NOOR FAZILAH Ismail W B W

2 015C 148 NUR HAFIZAH HUSNA Mohd Suhaimi W B W

SKM2 SK KOTA MASAI 2

1 013B 133 ALYA MAIZARRA ALLYSHA Kamarudin U12G R U12G

2 003B 132 ALYA MAIZARRA ALLYSHA Kamarudin U12G T U12G

2 007D 134 HARYANIE Abdul Aziz W T W

SKTJJ5 Sktjj5

2 004D 103 MUHAMMAD ADAM SAFIYY Khairul Anwar U12B T U12B

SMART Smart Archery

1 001B 104 ALAIA AISHA Mohd Nazeem U9G R U9G

SMIAT SM ISLAM AT TAHFIZ

2 012C 117 UMAR Mohd Hairul Nizam M T M

STAND Stand Archery

1 027B 105 DAMEER DANIAL Shamsul Fekry U15B R U15B
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STAR Star

2 018C 106 MOHD FADZLI Samsor M B M

107 NOR AINI Ibrahim P O P

STSASAC Sk Tun Syed Ahmad Shahabudin Archery Club

1 005B 108 MOHAMMAD NADHIF AL-ARDHANI Mohammad Al-Aiman U9B R U9B

TPR Tpr Archery Club

2 023A 120 ADAM ZIKRY Mat Daud M R M

2 022A 119 AHMAD SHAHZAN EZRY Sahairul M R M

1 016B 122 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI Muhammad Taufik U12B R U12B

1 026A 121 AMIRSHAM AIDIL Mohd Rais U15B R U15B

2 009B 109 MUHAMMAD ALIF RIZQI Mohd Roslimin M T M

2 008B 110 MUHAMMAD FAIQ HARITH Jamaluddin M T M

2 005B 112 MUHAMMAD AL-FATIH Mohd Yassir U12B T U12B

2 004B 136 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ HAFIZI Mohd Sofian U12B T U12B

111 NORHASLINDA Kamal P O P

2 021C 118 SITI DARWISYAH LAILA Mat Kernal W R W

2 003A 113 NUR SUMAYYAH HUMAIRA Jamaluddin U12G T U12G

2 002A 127 NUR SYAHZA ELFIERA Sahairul U12G T U12G

2 001A 126 RADIN NURQAISARA BATRISYIA Radin Zulfakar U12G T U12G

2 007C 114 ROSALIA Abdullah W T W

2 006C 115 SITI RODZIANA Maulana W T W

X10 Xtion 10

2 017B 116 MUHAMAD FAIZ ONN Ab Rahim M B M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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